Version：B/0 Date：2025-12-15 Page 1 of 5 Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation.
DC/DC Converter
BK40-850SXXG2N6 Series
Typical Features
◆ Input voltage range 200-1500VDC
◆ No-load power consumption ≤1W@800VDC
◆ Efficiency up to 85% (Typ.)

Ripple
& Noise
20MHz
(Max)
Efficiency
@Full load
800VDC
(Typ.)Nominal Range Power Voltage Current
(VDC) (VDC) P (W) Vo (VDC) lo (mA) (uF) mVp-p (%)
- BK40-850S12G2N6
800
200
-
1500
40 12 3333 2000 100 77
- BK40-850S24G2N6 40 24 1667 1000 100 81
- BK40-850S28G2N6 40 28 1428 800 100 82
- BK40-850S32G2N6 40 32 1250 700 100 83
- *BK40-850S35G2N6 40 35 1150 600 100 84
- *BK40-850S37G2N6 40 37 1081 400 100 85
Note 1: The * marked parts have been developed in process.
Note 2: The typical value of efficiency is based on the product tested after half an hour burn-in at full load.
Note 3: The full load efficiency should be in ±2% of the typical value in this table. The efficiency is calculated by the way that the full
output power is divided by the input power.